
 Weekly Time Sheet
This report shows the hours worked between 2/10/2023 and 8/10/2023

Monday 2, Oct Tuesday 3, Oct Wednesday 4, Oct Thursday 5, Oct Friday 6, Oct Grand Total

12

13

15

16

4

7

CH1

PB1

Sick Leave

Staff Meetings

Workshop Time

Total Per Day

2.75

4.75

7.5

7.5

7.5

3.25

1.75

3

8

1.25

0.75

4.75

0.75

7.5

7.5

7.5

3.25

2.75

4.75

7.5

1.25

0.75

1.75

4.75

7.5

0.75

3

38

Pay Type Monday 2, Oct Tuesday 3, Oct Wednesday 4, Oct Thursday 5, Oct Friday 6, Oct Grand Total
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