Weekly Time Sheet This report shows the hours worked between 2/10/2023 and 8/10/2023

	Monday 2, Oct	Tuesday 3, Oct	Wednesday 4, Oct		Thursday 5, Oct	Friday 6, Oct	Grand Total
12				3.25			3.25
13	2	2.75					2.75
15	4	1.75					4.75
16						7.5	7.5
4					1.25		1.25
7					0.75		0.75
CH1				1.75			1.75
PB1					4.75		4.75
Sick Leave			7.5				7.5
Staff Meetings					0.75		0.75
Workshop Time				3			3
Total Per Day		7.5	7.5	8	7.5	7.5	38

Pay Type	Monday 2, Oct	Tuesday 3, Oct	Wednesday 4, Oct	Thursday 5, Oct	Friday 6, Oct	Grand Total
Normal	7.5		7.5	7.5	7.5	30
Time and a Half			0.5			0.5
Sick Leave		7.5				7.5
Grand Total	7.5	7.5	8	7.5	7.5	38